Race Awards for

Occoneechee Speedway 5k 2016 4/16/2016 Road Race

Run
Awd Winner

Overall Female

1. Teresa Harmon Taylor

Overall Male

1. Spencer Husen

40 and Above Female

1. Tina Porter

40 and Above Male
1. Roch Will

19 and under Female

1. Naomi Dyreng

19 and under Male

1. Spencer Hampton

20-29 Female

1. Hannah Rubow

20-29 Male

1. Shawn Erickson

30-39 Female
1. Alissa Binford

30-39 Male
1. Mark Bunker

XAge

F43

M18

F41

M59

F9

M12

F22

M27

F30

M34

Bib

450

256

2344

2392

744

790

2376

769

403

551

Hometown

Hillsborough NC

Hillsborough NC

DURHAM NC

Mebane NC

Hillsborough NC

Hillsborough NC

DURHAM NC

Hillsborough NC

Durham NC

Pearisburg VA

Pl

20

25

38

12

Time

23:04.17

20:32.19

30:54.42

23:13.68

32:06.42

25:09.36

39:52.43

27:15.26

26:17.17

20:50.42
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