Race Awards for

Occoneechee Speedway 5k 2016 4/16/2016 Road Race

Run Awd Winner	XAge	Bib	Hometown	PI	Time
Overall Female					
1. Teresa Harmon Taylor	F43	450	Hillsborough NC	3	23:04.17
Overall Male					
1. Spencer Husen	M18	256	Hillsborough NC	1	20:32.19
40 and Above Female					
1. Tina Porter	F41	2344	DURHAM NC	20	30:54.42
40 and Above Male					
1. Roch Will	M59	2392	Mebane NC	4	23:13.68
19 and under Female					
1. Naomi Dyreng	F9	744	Hillsborough NC	25	32:06.42
19 and under Male					
1. Spencer Hampton	M12	790	Hillsborough NC	6	25:09.36
20-29 Female					
1. Hannah Rubow	F22	2376	DURHAM NC	38	39:52.43
20-29 Male					
1. Shawn Erickson	M27	769	Hillsborough NC	12	27:15.26
30-39 Female					
1. Alissa Binford	F30	403	Durham NC	9	26:17.17
30-39 Male					
1. Mark Bunker	M34	551	Pearisburg VA	2	20:50.42